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                                                                VZHLYL  #! JQF"GF prRTZ 5UFZ V\U[ D]N'F G\Ps!f prRTZ 5UFZ WMZ6 VD,DF\ 
                                                                VFjIF 5KL ~FP!&__ YL Z)__ GM 5UFZ WMZ6 H[ lGJ'T lX1FSMG[ VF5[,       
                                                                K[ T[ 5UFZ  WMZ6 5C[,]\ S[ ALH]\ VF5JFDF\ VFJ[, K[ VG[  ;JL";A]SDF\ T[GL GM\W   
                                                               SIF prRTZ 5UFZ WMZ6GL SZJFDF\ VFJ[, K[  5C[,F  S[ ALHFm  lJUZ[ D]N'F G\P! YL 
                                                               ) GL  DFlCTL VF5JF   AFATP 
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              zL  GZ[XEF. ALP RF{CF6GL TFP!#v!Zv!_ GL  VZHLYL  #! JQF"GF prRTZ 5UFZ V\U[ D]N'F G\Ps!f prRTZ  
5UFZ WMZ6 VD,DF\ VFjIF 5KL ~FP!&__ YL Z)__ GM 5UFZ WMZ6 H[ lGJ'T lX1FSMG[ VF5[, K[ T[ 5UFZ WMZ6 5C[,]\ 
S[  ALH]\  VF5JFDF\  VFJ[, K[ VG[  ;JL";A]SDF\  T[GL GM\W SIF prRTZ 5UFZ WMZ6GL SZJFDF\  VFJ[, K[  5C[,F  S[  ALHFm 
lJUZ[ D]N'F G\P! YL ) GL  DFlCTL VF5JF AFAT[[ XF;GFlWSFZL VG[ HFC[Z DFlCTL VlWSFZL sGP5|FPlXP;Pf TZOYL 5+ G\PHFJS 
G\P5& TFP*v!v!! YL  N:TFJ[HL OL EZFJL VF5[, DFlCTL V:5Q8 HJFA CMJFG]\  H6FJL  D/[, 5|lTEFJYL   GFZFH  Y. 
V[[5[,[8 VMlO;ZG[     TFP!_vZv!! GF ZMH V5L, SZJFDF\ VFJ[, K[P 
           
              H[ ;\NE[" VZHNFZGL V5L, VZHLGF VG];\WFG[ D}/  VZHLGL GS,4 VF5[, DFlCTLGL GF[\W lJEFU ;lCT GS, 4 
VF5JF  HMU 5}ZS DFlCTLGL  lJUTM  TYF lJ,\Aq lJ;\UTTF  CMI TM  T[GL[  :5Q8TF;C 5CM\RTL  SZJF   ;FY[   V5L, D]N'F 
V\U[ T[DGM 51F 56 ZH] SZJF 5+ G\PVFZ8LVF. ;[,q!##* TFPZ5vZv!! YL XF;GFlWSFZL  VG[  HFC[Z DFlCTL VlWSFZL 
sGP5|FPlXP;Pf TYF VZHNFZG[V5L, VZHLDF\ DF\U[, DFlCTL 5{SL SIF D]N'F V\U[ V:5Q8 HJFA  K[ T[ H6FJJF 5+ 5F9JJFDF\ 
VFJ[,P  H[GF  VG];\WFG[  HFC[Z  DFlCTL  VlWSFZL  TZOYL   V+[GF  lJEFUG[  SM. 5}ZS lJUTM  D/[, GYLP  HIFZ[  VZHNFZ 
TZOYL  :5Q8TF V\U[GL 5}ZS lJUTM TFP$v#v!! GF  5+YL D/[, K[P H[DF\ VZHNFZG[ V:5Q8 DFlCTL V\U[ lJUTM DF\UJFDF\ 
VFJ[,P H[ V\U[ VZHNFZ[ V5L,DF\ H6FJ[,  HM0F6GL GS, ZH} SZ[,P 

          VZHNFZGL TFP!#v!Zv!_ GL VZHLYL #! JQF"GF prRTZ 5UFZ V\U[ D]N'F G\P! YL ) GL DFlCTL DF\UTL VZHL 
HFC[Z  DFlCTL  VlWSFZL  GP5|FPlXP;P  G[  SZJFDF\  VFJ[,P  H[GF  VG];\WFG[   HFC[Z  DFlCTL  VlWSFZL  TZOYL  HFJS  G\P5& 
TFP*v!v!! YL DFlCTL N:TFJ[H 5[8[ 5FGF G\Uv!Z 5|lT 5FGF NL9 ~FPZqv ,[B[ S],  ~FPZ$qv  EZ5F. SZL H~ZL GS,M 
D[/JJF H6FJJFDF\ VFJ[,P H[GF VG];\WFG[ VZHNFZ TZOYL Z;LN G\P#&)_ TFP!!v!v!! YL EZ5F. SZJFDF\ VFJ[,P 
VG[ VZHNFZG[ T[ H TFZLB[ DFlCTL 5}ZL 5F0JFDF\ VFJ[,P H[GL ;FY[ U]HZFT ;ZSFZ ;ZSFZL 9ZFJ S|DF\S 5UZq!!)$v$5vD 
GF6F lJEFU ;lRJF,I UF\WLGUZGM   TFP!&v(v!))$ GM 9ZFJGL GS,  TYF TFP!v&v)( YL TFP#_v&v_& ;]WLGF 
lGJ'T YI[, lX1FSMG[ #! JQF"GF 5UFZ WMZ6 D/JF 5F+ V\U[GL DFlCTL DFlCTLG]\ 5+S VF5JFDF\ VFJ[,P  D]N'F G\Ps!f prRTZ 
5UFZ WMZ6 VD,DF\ VFjIF 5KL ~FP!&__ YL Z)__ GM 5UFZ WMZ6 H[ lGJ'T lX1FSMG[ VF5[, K[ T[ 5UFZ WMZ6 5C[,]\ 
S[ ALH]\ VF5JFDF\ VFJ[, K[ VG[  ;JL";A]SDF\ T[GL GM\W SIF prRTZ 5UFZ WMZ6GL SZJFDF\ VFJ[, K[  5C[,F  S[ ALHFm T[JF 
5|`G AFAT[ HFC[Z DFlCTL VlWSFZL TZOYL 5|YD !* JQF["  ~FP$__v&__ ;L,[SXGU|[0G[ A-TL U6[, CMI TYF ALHF U|[0 
~FP!$__vZ&__  TYF ~FP!&$_vZ)__ G]\  5UFZ WMZ6 VF5[, CMI  # YL JW] A-TL GM ,FE VF5L XSFI GCL\P  T[J]\  
H6FJ[, K[P H[DF\  VZHNFZ[ V5L, TASS[ !* JQF["  ~FP$__v&__ GM ;L,[SXG U|[0 VF5[, GYL 5Z\T] ;LGLIZ U|[0 VF5[, 
K[  T[YL VF 5UFZ WMZ6 ;FD[ !$__ YL Z&__ GM U|[0  TFP!v!v(& YL VD,DF\ VFJ[, RMYF 5UFZ 5\R D]HA 5lZJlT"T 
SZ[, K[ V,U ALHM U|[0 VF5[, GYL S[ pRRTZ 5UFZ WMZ6 56 VF5[, GYLP  VFD  VZHNFZGL  V5L,GL ZH}VFT  TSZFZ 
lGJFZ6G[ ,UTL K[P D]N'F G\PsZf lX1F6 ;lDlTV[ TFP!v&v)( YL TFP#_v&v_& ;]WLDF\ lGJ'T YI[, #! JQF"GF 5UFZ WMZ6 
D/JF  5F+  V\U[GL  DFlCTLP  DFlCTL  VlWSFZ  VlWlGID  VgJI[   VUFp  ;\3G[  VF5[,    DFlCTL  5}ZTL  VF5[,  GYLP 
VG[ H[ lX1FSMGL  IFNL VF5[, K[ T[VMG[ 5|YD  prRTZ 5UFZ WMZ6   SIFZ[ D]SFjI]  VG[ V[DGL ;JL";A]SDF\  5|YD prRTZ VF
%IFGL  GM\W CMI TM U]HZFT ;ZSFZzLGF  JBTM JBTGF HLPVFZP VG];FZ 5|YD prRTZ  5UFZ WMZ6  VF%IF 5KL  !! JQF"GL 
GMSZL   5}6"   YTF ALH]\   prRTZ5UFZ VF5JFG]\  K[  T[  VF  ;FY[GL  IFNLDF\  H6FJ[[, lX1FSMG[  SIFZ[  SIFZ[  VF5JFDF\  VFJ[, 
K[ T[ lX1FSMGL IFNL  5|YD prRTZGL  VF%IFGL TFZLB  G[ ALH]\  prRTZ 5UFZ VF%IF GL TFZLB D/JF5F+ H[ T[ lX1FSMGF  GFD 
;FY[GL  DFlCTL VF5JLP T[JF 5|`G AFAT[ HFC[Z DFlCTL VlWSFZL TZOYL  U]HZFT ;ZSFZzLGF HLPVFZ D]HA VD, SZJFDF\ 
VFJ[ K[ VDMV[ TDG[ VF5[, DFlCTLYL ;\TMQF G CMI TM TDM ~A~ VFJL ;[JF5MYL ;A\lWT lX1FSMGL VUFpYL ;DI D[/JL 
T5F;L XSM KMP VUFp 56 VF V\U[  ;\3GF 5|lTlGlW ;FY[  V[,P V[O SR[ZL ;]ZT TYF lH<,F 5\RFIT ;]ZTDF\ #! JQF"GF U|[0 
DF8[ ~A~ DF\ D],FSFT ,LWL CTL H[  V\U[ VF5 lJlNT KMP T[J]\  H6FJ[, K[P H[ V\U[ VZHNFZ[ V5L, TASS[ ~FP!&$_ YL 
Z)__ GM 5UFZ WMZ6  5|YD prRTZ TZLS[  TFP!v&v(* GF ZMH S[ T[ 5KL  ) JQF" S[ T[YL JW] JQF"YL GMSZL 5}ZL YI[YL VF5[, 
K[P ALH] prRTZ 5UFZ WMZ6 VF5[, GYLP ;[JF5MYLDF\  5|YD prRTZ 5UFZ WMZ6 VF5JFGL :5Q8 GM\W K[P  Z YL JW] A-TL 
VF5[, GYLP ;JL";A]SDF\  VF V\U[ :5Q8  GM\W K[  TYF V[,P V[OPGL 56 GM\W K[P ;ZSFZzLGF 9ZFJM :JI\ :5Q8 K[P TYF DFlCTL 
:5Q8 GYL T[J]\ H6FJ[, K[ 5Z\T] X]\ DFlCTL :5Q8 GYL T[GM p,,[B GYLP T[D 



ZP

KTF\ HFC[Z DFlCTL VlWSFZLV[ T[ AFAT[ .g:5[SXG 56 VF5JFGL T{IFZL NXF"J[, K[P  D]N'F G\Ps#f  DHS]Z ;\3G[  VF5GL SR[ZL 
TZOYL HFPG\P#*$* TFP!(qZ_v!_v_( GF 5+DF\ H6FjIF D]HA VtIFZ ;]WLDF\ H[ SFDULZL SZ[, CMI T[GL TFZLBJFZ 
DFlCTL VF5JLP   T[JF  5|̀ G AFAT[  HFC[Z  DFlCTL VlWSFZL  TZOYL  D/JF5F+ U|[0  G CM. SFDULZL  SZJFGL ZC[TL  GYLP 
H[ V\U[ VZHNFZG[ V5L, TASS[ Z___ YL #5__ s&5__v!_5__f G]\  5UFZ WMZ6 D/JF 5F+ lX1FSMGL IFNL TYF SZJF 
IMuI SFI"JFCL DFlCTL VlWSFZ VlWlGID D]HA lX1F6 ;lDlTV[ VF5[,L DFlCTL VG];FZGL H K[  IFNL ;\U[ VF5[, GYLP D]N'F 
G\Ps$f  TFPZ_v!_v_(   5KL    VFH  ;]WLDF\  S[8,L  ;[JF5MYL   H~ZL  lGIT  5+S  EZLG[   V[,P  V[OP  SR[ZL  4 
GFG5]ZF4 ;]ZTG[ SIFZ[  SIFZ[  DMS,L  T[GL lX1FSMGF GFD ;FY[GL DFlCTL VF5JLP T[JF 5|`G AFAT[ HFC[Z DFlCTL VlWSFZL 
TZOYL#! JQF"GM U|[0 VF5JF 5F+ G CM.  V[,P V[OP SR[ZL ;]ZTDF\  ;[JF5MYL DMS,[, GYLP  H[  V\U[  VZHNFZG[  V5L, 
TASS[ Z___ YL #5__ s&5__v!_5__f G]\  5UFZ WMZ6 D/JF 5F+ lX1FSMGL IFNL TYF SZJF IMuI SFI"JFCL DFlCTL 
VlWSFZ VlWlGID D]HA lX1F6 ;lDlTV[ VF5[,L DFlCTL VG];FZGL H K[  IFNL ;\U[ VF5[, GYLP D]N'F G\Ps5f  ALH]\ prRTZ 
5UFZ WMZ6  VFH ;]WL D/JF 5F+  lX1FSMG[  SIF SFZ6;Z VF5JFDF\  VFJ[, GYL T[GL 5}Z[5}ZL  lJUTM VF5JLP T[JF 5|̀ G 
AFAT[ HFC[Z DFlCTL VlWSFZL TZOYL TDFZF TZOYL D/[,L IFNL D]HAGF lX1FSMG[ U|[0 D/JF5F+ G CM. H[YL U|[0 VF5[, GYLP 
T[J]\ H6FJ[, K[P H[ V\U[ VZHNFZG[ V5L, TASS[ Z___ YL #5__ s&5__v!_5__f G]\  5UFZ WMZ6 D/JF 5F+ lX1FSMGL 
IFNL  TYF  SZJF  IMuI  SFI"JFCL  DFlCTL  VlWSFZ  VlWlGID  D]HA  lX1F6  ;lDlTV[  VF5[,L  DFlCTL  VG];FZGL  H 
K[  IFNL ;\U[ VF5[, GYLP D'N]F G\Ps&f   VUFp VF5[,L  VW}ZL DFlCTL VF5JF DF8[  GP5|FPlXP;P  ;]ZTG[ HF6 SZ[,L CMJF KTF\ 
VFH lNG ;]WL  5}ZL DFlCTL VF5[, GYL  H[ lJUT 56 VF5JLP T[JF 5|`G AFAT[ HFC[Z DFlCTL VlWSFZL TZOYL  VUFp 
DFlCTL VF5[, K[ S. DFlCTL VW}ZL K[ T[ :5Q8TF SZJLP T[J]\ H6FJ[, K[P H[ V\U[ VZHNFZ[ TFPZv!Zv_& TYF   Z_v!_v_( 
D]HA DF\U[,L DFlCTL 5}ZL VF5[, GYL T[J]\ H6FJ[, K[P H[DF\ HFC[Z DFlCTL VlWSFZLV[ VF5[, DFlCTLDF\ S. DFlCTL VW}ZL 
K[  T[  :5Q8TF  SZJL  T[D  KTF\  VZHNFZ[  V5L,  TASS[   DFlCTL  VW}ZL  CMI  T[JL  lJUTM  H6FJ[,  GYLP  JW]DF\ 
VZHNFZ[  T[ AFAT[ VF5[,L DFlCTLDF\ ;\TMQF G YTM CMI TM  SR[ZLGM ;DI D[/JL .g:5[SXG D[/JJF H6FJ[, K[P D]N'F G\P 
s*f TFP#!v!Zv!)(5 ;]WLDF\ H[ lX1FSMG[ ~FP$__qv  YL &__qv  GF 5UFZ WMZ6DF\ l;,[SXG  l;GLIZ U|[0  D/[, K[ T[GL 
;FD[ TFPTFP!v!v(& YL ~FP!$__ YL ~FPZ&__qv 5UFZ WMZ6  RMYF 5UFZ5\R  5|DF6[ VF5[, K[  VFJF lX1FSMG[        TFP!
v&v(* YL VD,DF\  VFJ[,  prRTZ 5UFZ  WMZ6 )vZ_ G[  #! JQF"GL  GMSZL YI[YL VF5JFG]\  9ZFJ[, CMI TFZLB  !
v&v(* S[ tIFZ AFN ) JQF" 5}ZF SZGFZG[ ~FP!&$_vZ)__ G]\ 5UFZ WMZ6 5|YD  prRTZ 5UFZ WMZ6  R}SJ[, K[ tIFZ 5KL 
!! JQF"  5}6" YTF ALH]\ prRTZ  ~FPZ___qv#5__ s&5__v!_5__f VF5JFG]\  K[ V[ SIF ;\HMUMDF\ VF5[, GYL T[GL 
DFlCTL  VF5JLP  T[JF  5|`G  AFAT[  HFC[Z  DFlCTL  VlWSFZL  TZOYL    lGIT  D]HA  !*  JQF["  ;L,[SXG  U|[-  VF5[,  CMI 
H[G[ ;ZSFZzLV[ A-TL U6[, CM. T[ D]HA ~FP$__ YL &__ TYF  ~FP!$__ YL Z&__ VG[ ~FP!&$_ YL Z)__ GM 5UFZ 
U|[0 VF5JFDF\ VFJ[, K[P  H[YL  ~FPZ___ YL #5__ G]\ 5UFZ WMZ6 VF5L XSFI GCL\P TFP!&v(v)$ GF HLPVFZP  D]HA 
SM,D v#s5f #s*f VG[ #sZ)f wIFG[ ,[JF lJG\TLP T[J]\  H6FJ[, K[P  H[ V\U[ VZHNFZ[ V5L,DF\  DFlCTL BM8L VG[ ALG 
5FIFNFZ H6FJ[, K[P  !* JQF[" ;L,[SXG U|[0 VF5[, GYLP  VPG\P$ DF\ H6FjIF 5|DF6[ VG[ U]HZFT ;ZSFZGF GF6F  lJEFUGF 
9ZFJ S|DF\S 5UZq!!)$q$5 TFP!&v(v)$  :JI\ :5Q8 K[ SM,D G\P#s5f #s*f VG[ #sZ)f 56 :JI\ :5Q8 K[  #s5f 
A[ SZTF\ JW] A-TLVM prRTZ 5UFZ WMZ6 D[/J[, CMJF HM.V[ GCL\P #s*f  !v&v!)(* GF ZMH  S[ tIFZ AFN GJ JQF" SZTF\ 
JW] GMSZL SZL  CMI T[DG[ 5|YD prRTZ 5UFZ WMZ6DF\  ALHF !! JQF"GL GMSZL 5}ZL SZ[ tIFZ AFN 5F+TFGF VFWFZ[ l£TLI 
prRTZ 5UFZ WMZ6 D/JF 5F+ YC[ T[ H 5|DF6[ ~FP!&__$_ YL Z)__ GM 5UFZ WZM6 5|YD prrZ TZLS[ D/[, CM. tIFZ 
AFN !! JQF" 5}6" YI[  ~FPZ___ YL #5__ s&5__ YL !_5__f H]\ 5UFZ WMZ6 D/JF 5F+ K[P  #qZ)  ;L,[SXGq;LGLIZ 
U|[0 D[/J[,F DF8[ :JI\ :5Q8 K[P 5|YD prRTZ 5UFZ WMZ6 TFP!v&v(* S[  tIFZ AFN D[/J[, CMI TM T[VMG[ T[ ;\JU"DF\ !! 
JQF"  5}6" ;[JF VF%IFYL tIFZ AFNG]\ ALH] prRTZ VF5JF 5F+ YFI K[P ;ZSFZzLGF GF6F lJEFUGF !&v(v)$ GF 9ZFJGF 
5FGF G\PZ p5Z VF5[, VFD]BGF +LHF OSZFGL  K9'L ,L8LYL VF9DL ,L8L ;]WLGF H6FjIF 5|DF6[ 56 ~FP&5__ YL !_5__ 
G]\  5UFZ WMZ6 D/JF 5F+ YFI K[ T[J]\  H6FJ[, K[P  s(f prRTZ  5UFZ V\U[ 5|FPlX1F6 lGIFDSzL  TZOYL ;ZSFZzLGF 
HLPVFZP s9ZFJf 5|DF6[ S. S. SFDULZL SZJFDF\ VFJTL GYL  T[GL lJUT VF5JLP T[JF 5|`G AFAT[ HFC[Z DFlCTL VlWSFZL 
TZOYL  lGID D]HA prRTZ  5UFZ WMZ6 V\U[  ;ZSFZzLGF HLPVFZ D]HA  SFDULZL  SZJFDF\  VFJ[  K[  T[J]\  H6FJ[, K[P 
H[ V\U[ VZHNFZ[ V5L,DF\  DFlCTL BM8L VG[ ALG 5FIFNFZ H6FJ[, K[P  !* JQF["  ;L,[SXG U|[0 VF5[, GYLP  VPG\P$ DF\ 
H6FjIF 5|DF6[ VG[ U]HZFT ;ZSFZGF GF6F  lJEFUGF  9ZFJ S|DF\S 5UZq!!)$q$5 TFP!&v(v)$  :JI\ :5Q8 K[ SM,D 
G\P#s5f #s* VG[ #sZ)f 56 :JI\ :5Q8 K[  #s5f   A[ SZTF\ JW] A-TLVM prRTZ 5UFZ WMZ6 D[/J[, CMJF HM.V[ GCL\P 
#s*f  !v&v!)(* GF ZMH  S[ tIFZ AFN GJ JQF" SZTF\ JW] GMSZL SZL  CMI T[DG[ 5|YD prRTZ 5UFZ WMZ6DF\  ALHF !! 
JQF"GL GMSZL 5}ZL SZ[ tIFZ AFN 5F+TFGF VFWFZ[ l£TLI prRTZ 5UFZ WMZ6 D/JF 5F+ YC[ T[ H 5|DF6[ ~FP!&__$_ YL 
Z)__ GM 5UFZ WMZ6 5|YD prRTZ TZLS[ D/[, CM. tIFZ AFN !! JQF" 5}6" YI[  ~FPZ___ YL #5__ s&5__ YL    !
_5__f H]\ 5UFZ WMZ6 D/JF 5F+ K[P  #qZ)  ;L,[SXGq;LGLIZ U|[0 D[/J[,F DF8[ :JI\ :5Q8 K[P 5|YD prRTZ 5UFZ WMZ6 
TFP!v&v(* S[  tIFZ AFN D[/J[, CMI TM T[VMG[ T[ ;\JU"DF\ !! JQF"  5}6" ;[JF VF%IFYL tIFZ AFNG]\ ALH] prRTZ VF5JF 5F
+ YFI K[P ;ZSFZzLGF GF6F lJEFUGF !&v(v)$ GF 9ZFJGF 5FGF G\PZ p5Z VF5[, VFD]BGF +LHF OSZFGL  K9'L ,L8LYL 
VF9DL ,L8L ;]WLGF H6FjIF 5|DF6[ 56 ~FP&5__ YL !_5__ G]\ 5UFZ WMZ6 D/JF 5F+ YFI K[ T[J]\ H6FJ[, K[Ps)f  #! 
JQF" 5}6" YTF\ VF5JFGF 5UFZ WMZ6  V\U[ ZFHI ;ZSFZLzL GF ;A\lWT VlWSFZLzLVM  5F;[ H[ DFU"NX"G DF\uI]\ CMI TYF V[,P 
V[OP  ;]ZT 5F;[ VF V\U[ H[ DFlCTL DF\UL CMI T[GL GS,M VG[ D/[,  HJFAMGL GS,M VF5JLP T[JF 5|`G AFAT[ HFC[Z DFlCTL 
VlWSFZL  TZOYL  ;L,[SXG U|[0  S[   ALHF A[  ;LGLIZ U|[0  VF5[, CM.  lGID D]HA #! JQF"GM  U|[0  D/JF 5F+ G CM. 
CJ[ 5KL ;1FD ;tTFzLV[ lG6"I ,[JFGM CM.  DFU"NX"G DF\UJFGL SM. H~Z GYLP ;1FD ;ttFFWLX[  HLPVFZP GF SZ[, VeIF 
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D]HA TFP!&v(v)$ GF SM,D #s5f #s*f TYF #sZ)f D]HA U|[0 D/JF 5F+ GYLP VFD HFC[Z DFlCTL VlWSFZLV[ TDFD 
DFlCTL VF5JFGM z[Q9 5|ItG SZ[, K[ T[D KTF\ TDMG[ VF5[, DFlCTLYL ;\TMQF YTM G CMI TM SR[ZLGM VUFYL ;DI D[/JL Z[S0" 
R[S SZL HJF H6FJ[, K[P H[ V\U[ VZHNFZ[ V5L,DF\  DFlCTL BM8L VG[ ALG 5FIFNFZ H6FJ[, K[P  !* JQF["  ;L,[SXG U|[0 
VF5[,  GYLP   VPG\P$  DF\  H6FjIF  5|DF6[  VG[  U]HZFT  ;ZSFZGF  GF6F   lJEFUGF   9ZFJ  S|DF\S  5UZq!!)$q$5 
TFP!&v(v)$  :JI\ :5Q8 K[ SM,D G\P#s5f #s* VG[ #sZ)f 56 :JI\ :5Q8 K[  #s5f   A[ SZTF\ JW] A-TLVM prRTZ 
5UFZ WMZ6 D[/J[, CMJF HM.V[  GCL\P  #s*f  !v&v!)(* GF ZMH  S[  tIFZ AFN GJ JQF"  SZTF\  JW]  GMSZL SZL   CMI 
T[DG[     5|YD prRTZ 5UFZ WMZ6DF\  ALHF !! JQF"GL GMSZL 5}ZL SZ[ tIFZ AFN 5F+TFGF VFWFZ[ l£TLI prRTZ 5UFZ WMZ6 
D/JF 5F+ YX[ T[ H 5|DF6[ ~FP!&__$_ YL Z)__ GM 5UFZ WZM6 5|YD prrZ TZLS[ D/[, CM. tIFZ AFN !! JQF" 5}6"  
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